Honeywell
Fiber Optic Components
850 nm GaAlAs Light Emitting Diode
HFE4070-500 Series
Sensing and Control Preliminary Information (v1) – Subject To Change 1
Features.
� Internal lensing for efficient fiber
coupling

HFE4070-500 Series
Sensing and Control Preliminary Information (v1) – Subject To Change 3
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS and ORDER GUIDE
All dimensions are in inches [mm] (except as noted)
Pinout :
Pin 1: Anode, Pin 2: Cathode, Pin 3: Case (Ground)
HFE4070-500
HFE4070-500-ADA    SMA 4 hole
HFE4070-500-AAA    SMA single hole
HFE4070-500-BAA    ST single hole
HFE4070-500-ABA    SMA PCB
HFE4070-500-BBA    ST PCB
Honeywell
Fiber Optic Components
850 nm GaAlAs Light Emitting Diode
HFE4070-500 Series
Sensing and Control Preliminary Information (v1) – Subject To Change 4
Warranty/Remedy
Honeywell warrants goods of its manufacture as being free of
defective material and faulty workmanship. Contact your local